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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that on January 12th, 2012, NATIVE AMERICAN  
 
TELECOM, LLC’s  MOTION REQUESTING A PROTECTIVE ORDER REQUIRING THE  
 
PARTIES AND INTERVENORS TO COMPLY WITH A CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT was  
 
served via electronic mail (and filed with the SDPUC’s  electronic docket system) upon the  
 
following: 
 
Ms. Patty Van Gerpen     Ms. Karen Cremer 
Executive Director     Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission  South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 East Capitol      500 East Capitol 
Pierre, S.D. 57501     Pierre, S.D. 57501 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us    karen.cremer@state.sd.us 
 
Ryan J. Taylor      Ms. Bobbi Bourk 
Meredith A. Moore     Staff Analyst 
Cutler & Donahoe, LLP    South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
100 N. Phillips Avenue, 9th Floor   500 East Capitol 
Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104-6725  Pierre, South Dakota 57501 
ryant@cutlerlawfirm.com    bobbi.bourk@state.sd.us 
meredithm@cutlerlawfirm.com    
Attorneys for Midstate Communications, Inc. 
 
Mr. Jeff Holoubek     William M. Van Camp 
President      Olinger, Lovald, McCahren & Reimers, PC 
Native American Telecom, LLC   PO Box 66 – 117 E. Capitol 
253 Ree Circle     Pierre, South Dakota 57501 
Fort Thompson, South Dakota 57433   bvancamp@olingerlaw.net 
jeff@nativeamericantelecom.com   Attorney for AT&T Communications of 
       the Midwest, Inc. 
 
Stanley W. Whiting     Jason D. Topp 
Whiting Law Office     200 South Fifth Street, Room 2200 
142 E. 3rd Street     Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402   
Winner, South Dakota 57580    Jason.topp@centurlink.com 
swhiting@gwtc.net     Attorneys for Qwest/CenturyLink 
Attorney for Sprint Communications 
Company, LP 
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Todd Lundy      Richard Coit 
1801 California Street, #1000    SDTA 
Denver, Colorado 80202    PO Box 57 
Todd.lundy@centurylink.com   320 East Capitol Avenue 
Attorneys for Qwest/CenturyLink   Pierre, South Dakota 57501-0057 
       richcoit@sdtaonline.com 
       Attorney for SDTA 
 
Thomas J. Welk     Scott Knudson 
Christopher W. Madsen    Philip Schenkenberg 
101 North Phillips Avenue, Ste. 600   80 South Eighth Street 
Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57117-5015  2200 IDS Center 
tjwelk@bgpw.com     Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 
cwmadsen@bgpw.com    skundson@briggs.com 
Attorneys for Qwest/CenturyLink   pschenkenberg@briggs.com 
       Attorneys for Sprint Communications 

Company, LP 
 
 
       
 

                /s/  Scott R. Swier    
Scott R. Swier   

 
 
 


